
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

Friday  
February 7, 2020 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

Theft of Property 
(Motor Vehicle) 

2002103 2/6/2020 // 12:48 AM Rice Mine Rd NE 
Tuscaloosa, AL  

Truck 
Firearms 

Currency/Notes 
Other 

Tools-Power/Hand 
Radio/TV/VCR 

$20,000.00 
$1,150.00 
$150.00 
$280.00 
$200.00 
$489.00 

       

       

       

 
 


