

PRESS RELEASE

CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION

Friday

February 7, 2020

INCIDENT	CASE #:	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	ITEMS TAKEN / MISC.	VALUE
Theft of Property	2002103	2/6/2020 // 12:48 AM	Rice Mine Rd NE	Truck	\$20,000.00
(Motor Vehicle)			Tuscaloosa, AL	Firearms	\$1,150.00
				Currency/Notes	\$150.00
				Other	\$280.00
				Tools-Power/Hand	\$200.00
				Radio/TV/VCR	\$489.00